JOB NAME: ____________________________
         DATE: ____________________________
          TYPE: ____________________________
DIMENSIONS:
WPX-80W-MCTP
11.8”(W) x 6.9”(H) x 8.7”(D)
Ideal for general site lighting, alleys, loading docks, doorway, pathway
and parking areas. Provides crisp, directional light.
 LED X-GEN CUT-OFF WALL PACKS
(POWER & COLOR TEMP. TUNABLE)
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• Input Wattage: 20W/40W/60W/80W
• Input Voltage: 120-277VAC 50/60Hz
• Input current: 0.52A
• Power factor: >0.95
• Efficacy: 135LM/W
LIGHTING SPECIFICATIONS:
• Dimming: 0~10V Dimmable
• Lens: Polycarbonate Optic Lens
• Redesigned for high-performance LED
• Color temperature: 3000K/4000K/5000K
• Color rendering index: >80
HOUSING SPECIFICATIONS:
• Die-cast aluminum with powder coat finish (Dark Bronze)
• Mounting: Wall Mounting
• Operating temperature: -4°F ~ 104°F
• Lifespan: 70000 Hrs.
• IP rating: IP65, Wet Locations
WARRANTY: 7 years
CERTIFICATIONS: UL
MODEL WATTS VOLTAGE LM/W COLOR TEMP
WPX-80W-MCTP 80W MAX 120~277V AC  135LM/W MCT
Re
v.
 2
02
1-
01
-0
7
WESTGATE MFG., INC.                                              • Phone (877) 805-2252 • Fax (877) 809-2252